



## City of Cincinnati

## Legislation Details (With Text)

**File #**: 202301083 **Version**: 1

Type: Report Status: Filed

File created: 4/6/2023 In control: Cincinnati City Council

On agenda: 4/12/2023 Final action: 4/12/2023

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: REPORT, dated 4/12/2023 submitted by Sheryl M. M. Long, City Manager, on a communication from

the State of Ohio, Division of Liquor Control, advising of a permit application for Family Dollar Stores of Ohio LLC, DBA Family Dollar 32300, 3119 Glenmore Avenue. (#26312758240, C1 C2, New)

[Objections: None]

**Sponsors:** City Manager

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Liquor License

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/12/2023	1	Cincinnati City Council	Filed	

**REPORT**, dated 4/12/2023 submitted by Sheryl M. M. Long, City Manager, on a communication from the State of Ohio, Division of Liquor Control, advising of a permit application for Family Dollar Stores of Ohio LLC, DBA Family Dollar 32300, 3119 Glenmore Avenue. (#26312758240, C1 C2, New) [Objections: None]

**FILE**